" imperial
®e® College

Imperial College Union

Union Council / 7 February 2023

1800 hours / Union Dining Hall

Pizza at c. 1755 hours

union
Item Description
01  Welcome/Quorum Check
02 Apologies
03 Minutes/ Matters arising
04 Student Consultation for the
Student Disciplinaries
Procedure Review
05 Motion on Union Stance on
Industrial Action
10 MINUTE BREAK
06 Scrutiny Committee Report
07 RCSU Standing Orders
08 UROP Paper
09 Vote of No Confidence:
RSMU Committee Member
10 AOB — To be notified to the

Concluding by 1950, vacating by 1955 due to another booking in the UDH at 2000hrs

Chair no later than 24 hours
in advance of the meeting

AGENDA

Lead
Council Chair
Council Chair
Council Chair

Deputy
President
Welfare
Deputy
President
Education

Council Chair
RCSU
President
Rea Tresa
RSMU
President
Council Chair

Time
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:10

18:30

18:50
19:00
19:15

19:25
19:40

19:55

Page

11

50

53
57

73
74



