

Imperial College Union Union Council / 7 February 2023 1800 hours / Union Dining Hall AGENDA

Pizza at c. 1755 hours

ltem	Description	Lead	Time	Page
01	Welcome/Quorum Check	Council Chair	18:05	2
02	Apologies	Council Chair	18:06	
03	Minutes/ Matters arising	Council Chair	18:07	3
04	Student Consultation for the Student Disciplinaries Procedure Review	Deputy President Welfare	18:10	11
05	Motion on Union Stance on Industrial Action	Deputy President Education	18:30	50
	10 MINUTE BREAK		18:50	
06	Scrutiny Committee Report	Council Chair	19:00	53
07	RCSU Standing Orders	RCSU President	19:15	57
80	UROP Paper	Rea Tresa	19:25	73
09	Vote of No Confidence: RSMU Committee Member	RSMU President	19:40	74
10	AOB – To be notified to the Chair no later than 24 hours in advance of the meeting	Council Chair	19:55	

Concluding by 1950, vacating by 1955 due to another booking in the UDH at 2000hrs